L2400031945/

	(Requestor's Name)	
	(Address)	
	(Address)	
	(valoss)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
_	_	_
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)	
	(Source)	
	(Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		ľ

Office Use Only



800437488158



1963/24





115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088 If there are any issues please contact Patrice at 850-202-9071

Date:	10/03/2024	
Name:	Patrice Rush	<u> </u>
	2500219	<u> </u>
Entity Name:	GRAHIL E	ENTERPRISE, LLC
☐ Article	s of Incorporation/Authorization	on to Transact Business
✓ Amen	dment	
☐ Chang	ge of Agent	
☐ Reinst	tatement	
☐ Conve	ersion	
Merge	er	
☐ Dissol	ution/Withdrawal	
Fictition	ous Name	
Other_		
Authorized A	mount: \$25.00	
Signature:	(Pall	

F: +852.2682.9790

Docusign Envelope ID: D2FEDFC9-78AC-4047-96CC-589FBEE28C43

Division of Co			
	ENTERPRISE, LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Limi	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Ashley Fickenscher		
		Name of Person	
	Taft Stettinius & Hollister l	LLP	
	 	Firm/Company	
	425 Walnut Street, Suite 18	300	
	**	Address	
	Cincinnati, OH 45202		
	afickenscher@taftlaw.com	City/State and Zip Code	
		o be used for future annual report notifi	ication)
For further information of	concerning this matter, please ca	ıll:	
Ashley Fickenscher		513 357-9458 at ()	
Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
<u>Mailing Addre</u> Registration		Street Address: Registration Sec	tion

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

Docusign Envelope ID: D2FEDFC9-78AC-4047-96CC-589FBEE28C43

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

GRAHIL ENTERPRISE, LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Comp. (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our rec Liability Company)	ords.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on 07/18/2024	and assigned
Florida document number L24000319481		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	pility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liab	ility Company," the designation "L	.L.C" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		<u> </u>
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		(%) }
		<u>. 55</u>
		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		-30
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		117
		12 12 m
		- 1 59
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here:	address on our records, <u>ent</u>	ter the name of the new registe
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
-	Enter Florida street add	iress
		Florida
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Docusign Envelope ID: D2FEDFC9-78AC-4047-96CC-589FBEE28C43
II amenuing Authorized rerson(s) authorized to manage, enter the fitle, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	H4 Ventures, LLC	917 VERSAILLES CIRCLE	🗀 Add
		MAITLAND, FL 32751	■Remove
			□Change
AMBR	Grady Guild, LLC	917 VERSAILLES CIRCLE	
		MAITLAND, FL 32751	≣Remove
			□Change
AMBR	GTC Venture Capital, LLC	1127 SOLANA AVE	□ Add
		WINTER PARK, FL 32789	■Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			□Add
			Remove 7.55 Change
			7: 50 □ Change
			\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
			□Remove
			□ Chopes

_											_								_	
															<u>-</u>		_	_		
_												_								
			_																	
								-												
_																				
						_														
	<u>.</u>																<u> </u>	••	: <u>:</u>	
_										_							<u> </u>	-	1	—
											<u> </u>						1111	<u>. </u>	77.	<u>.</u>
_																	<u></u>	<u>. </u>	-: -:	····
	_											_	_				, . ,		9	
											-									
ective	e da	i te, if d	ther t	han t	he da	te of	filing	g:			a data (e etimo			00 days	optio	nal)	Due	cupat b	
te: If	fthe	date is in date in effective	serted	in this	block	does	not n	ncet	the ap	pplical	ble sta	tutory	filing	requi	ement:	s, this	date v	vill	not be	: listed
unich		, rice u v	c date	on the	. Бера	ııııcı	. 01 3	nac	3100	orda.										
cord s		ifies a	delaye	d effec	tive d	ate, bi	it not	an e	effecti	ive tim	nc, at	2:01 a	ı.m. o	n the e	arlier (of: (b) The	: 9 01	th day	after t
ed	Se	ptemb	er 25,	2024							_ ·									
		Ka	dul Hib	inski																
									ber or					_						

Filing Fee: \$25.00